
Region Name_of_Crime_Stoppers_Program Attendee Name Attendee Email
1 Water-Oak Crime Stoppers Sonny Olomi sonnyolomi@gmail.com
2 Delaware Crime Stoppers Carolyn Henry Michael@delawarecrimestoppers.com
2 Delaware Crime Stoppers Chuck Chambers Michael@delawarecrimestoppers.com
2 Delaware Crime Stoppers Don Lewis Michael@delawarecrimestoppers.com
2 Delaware Crime Stoppers Elicia Manelski Michael@delawarecrimestoppers.com
2 Delaware Crime Stoppers Jason Pinder Michael@delawarecrimestoppers.com
2 Delaware Crime Stoppers Jennifer Price Jprice@delawarecrimestoppers.com
2 Delaware Crime Stoppers JP Lank Michael@delawarecrimestoppers.com
2 Delaware Crime Stoppers Michael Gallagher Michael@delawarecrimestoppers.com
3 Fairfax County (VA) Crime Solvers Thomas Brownell tbrownell@aol.com
3 Norfolk Crime Line Jo Ann Hughes joann.hughes@norfolk.gov
3 Norfolk Crime Line Kelly Johnson kellyjohnson1129@gmail.com
3 Virginia Beach Crime Solvers Daniel Edwards dedwarsds@crimestoppersusa.com
3 Virginia Beach Crime Solvers Holly Logan HLogan@vbgov.com
3 Virginia Beach Crime Solvers Laura Pratt lpratt@vbgov.com
4 Alachua County Crime Stoppers Michael Carnevale M.Carnevale@stopcrime.tv
4 Alachua County Crime Stoppers Michelle Sherfield m.sherfield@stopcrime.tv
4 Big Bend Crime Solvers Sharon Ofuani bigbend@bbcrimesolvers.org
4 Crime Stoppers of Citrus County Kathy Nielsen kathynielsen07@gmail.com
4 Crime Stoppers of Citrus County Nancy Doak cnbd@icloud.com
4 Crime Stoppers of Greater Atlanta Joshua Chavez jchavez@atlantapolicefoundation.org
4 Crime Stoppers of Palm Beach County Angela Barnard angela@crimestopperspbc.com
4 Crime Stoppers of Palm Beach County Leilani Yan angela@crimestopperspbc.com
4 Crime stoppers of Pinellas Florida Greg Tita gregdavidtita@gmail.com
4 Crime Stoppers of Tampa Bay Kelly McLaren kmclaren@crimestopperstb.com
4 Crimeline Barbara Bergin bbergin@crimeline.org
4 Emerald Coast Crime Stoppers Charlotte Bergman cbergmanfwb@gmail.com
4 Emerald Coast Crime Stoppers Mike Spiriti spiritipm@hotmail.com
4 Emerald Coast Crime Stoppers Nicole Hodskins nhodskins@sheriff-okaloosa.org
4 Emerald Coast Crime Stoppers Roxanne Spence ranger2@hotmail.com
4 First Coast Crime Stoppers Chase Robinson Chase@fccrimestoppers.com
4 Gulf Coast Crime Stoppers Henrique Dias hdias@escambiaso.com
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4 Gulf Coast Crime Stoppers Mike Wood MWood@cityofpensacola.com
4 Heartland Crime Stoppers Fred Beasley hcrimestoppers@gmail.com
4 Heartland Crime Stoppers Patty Clark hcrimestoppers@gmail.com
4 Santa Rosa County Crime Stoppers, Inc Deborah Roche deborahlynn1161@gmail.com
4 Santa Rosa County Crime Stoppers, Inc. Kim Porter-Rhodes kporter@SRSO.net
4 Santa Rosa County Crime Stoppers, Inc. Richard Aloy RAloy@SRSO.net
5 Bossier Crime Stoppers Alvin Scott captalvinscott@msn.com
5 Bossier Crime Stoppers Brandon Masters Bmasters02@bossiersheriff.com
5 Bossier Crime Stoppers Shawn Poudrier POUDRIERS@bossiercity.org
5 Caddo Shreveport Crime Stoppers Terry McNaight terry@abcshreveport.com
5 Caddo/Shreveport Crime Stoppers Breck Scott breck.scott@caddosheriff.org
5 Capital Region Crime Stoppers (Baton Rouge, LA) Bill Lockwood wlockwoodcpa@gmail.com
5 Capital Region Crime Stoppers (Baton Rouge, LA) Don Coppola dacoppola@brpdla.gov
5 Capital Region Crime Stoppers (Baton Rouge, LA) Jonny Dunnam jonnydunnam@gmail.com
5 Central Alabama CrimeStoppers Devoski "Ray" Wagner RayWagner@215stop.com
5 Central Alabama CrimeStoppers Felix Montelara
5 Central Alabama CrimeStoppers Jerome Jones JeromeJones@215stop.com
5 Central Alabama CrimeStoppers Stinetta Timmons StinettaTimmons@gmail.com
5 Central Mississippi Crime Stoppers Chuck Harrison centralmscrimestoppers@gmail.com
5 Central Mississippi Crime Stoppers Colendula Green colendula@me.com
5 Central Mississippi Crime Stoppers Devante Lewis
5 Central Mississippi Crime Stoppers Frank Dillard fdillard52@gmail.com
5 Central Mississippi Crime Stoppers Jacquline Hudson jhudson@yazoocountyms.gov
5 Central Mississippi Crime Stoppers Jose Valle jvalle@madisonpd.org
5 Central Mississippi Crime Stoppers Kenneth Short II kshort@terryms.org
5 Central Mississippi Crime Stoppers Kristi Estep kestep@leakecountyms.org
5 Central Mississippi Crime Stoppers Larry Edwards jhudson@yazoocountyms.gov
5 Central Mississippi Crime Stoppers Linda Finley RABLF123@bellsouth.net
5 Central Mississippi Crime Stoppers Maurice Kendrick mkendrick@byram-ms.us
5 Central Mississippi Crime Stoppers Rita (Kaki) Steed kakirhodes5@gmail.com
5 Central Mississippi Crime Stoppers Robert Garner mivy@smithcountyms.gov
5 Central Mississippi Crime Stoppers Scott McDonald scott.mcdonald@madison-co.com
5 Central Mississippi Crime Stoppers Terry Miller mivy@smithcountyms.gov
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5 Central Mississippi Crime Stoppers Victoria Sebren-Hicks vsebren@rankincounty.org
5 Central Mississippi Crime Stoppers Will Jones oneshotwhj@yahoo.com
5 Central Mississippi Crime Stoppers Zachery Primeaux zachery.p@co.warren.ms.us
5 CRIME STOPPERS OF METRO ALABAMA JAMES ATKINSON Kenatkinson00@gmail.com
5 Crime Stoppers of Northeast Mississippi Bob Baughn sbbaughn@comcast.net
5 CRIME STOPPERS OF NORTHEAST MISSISSIPPI David Harville david.harville@tupeloms.gov
5 Crime Stoppers of Northeast Mississippi EDDIE RICHEY yellowcab4300@gmail.com
5 Crime Stoppers of Northeast Mississippi Gail Childers childersgail@yahoo.com
5 Crime Stoppers of Northeast Mississippi Kenneth Wheeler cqrt01@yahoo.com
5 CRIME STOPPERS OF NORTHEAST MISSISSIPPI Phil Gann phil_gann26@yahoo.com
5 Crime Stoppers of South Central Mississippi Steven Melton meltonspumping@gmail.com
5 Crime Stoppers of Tangipahoa Michelle Gallo tangicrimestoppers@gmail.com
5 Crime Stoppers of Washington County Andy Ozbun aozbun@greenvillems.org
5 Crime Stoppers of Washington County Timothy Elzy telzy@greenvillems.org
5 East Mississippi Crime Stoppers, Inc James Moore eastmscrimestoppers@gmail.com
5 East Mississippi Crime Stoppers, Inc. Aimee Cole eastmscrimestoppers@gmail.com
5 East Mississippi Crime Stoppers, Inc. Edna Barfield ebarfield@lauderdalecounty.org
5 East Mississippi Crime Stoppers, Inc. Eric Clark eastmscrimestoppers@gmail.com
5 East Mississippi Crime Stoppers, Inc. Freddie Gentry fgentry@newtoncountyms.net
5 East Mississippi Crime Stoppers, Inc. John Calhoun johncalhoun67@att.net
5 East Mississippi Crime Stoppers, Inc. Robby McClure rmcclure@lauderdalecounty.org
5 East Mississippi Crime Stoppers, Inc. Wade Johnson eastmscrimestoppers@gmail.com
5 Golden Triangle Crime Stoppers, Inc. Eddie Scott goldentrianglecrimestoppers@gmail.com
5 Golden Triangle Crime Stoppers, Inc. Edgar Harris edgar@edgarharris.org
5 Golden Triangle Crime Stoppers, Inc. Farrah Robinson-Day goldentrianglecrimestoppers@gmail.com
5 Golden Triangle Crime Stoppers, Inc. Nick Weaver cbell17@live.com
5 Golden Triangle Crime Stoppers, Inc. Patty Stange Pattystange204@comcast.net
5 Golden Triangle Crime Stoppers, Inc. Sheila Elder eldersheila7@gmail.com
5 Greenwood Leflore Carroll Crime Stoppers Jody Bradley jbradley@cityofgreenwood.org
5 Huntsville Area Crime Stoppers Bruce Jansen bruce.jansen@huntsvilleal.gov
5 Huntsville Area Crime Stoppers Kerry Straub kerry.l.straub@gmail.com
5 Huntsville Area Crime Stoppers Mary Long ms.mms.email@gmail.com
5 Huntsville Area Crime Stoppers Mckenzie Long ms.mms.email@gmail.com
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5 Iberia Crime Stoppers Leland Laseter leland.laseter86@gmail.com
5 LAFAYETTE CRIME STOPPERS, INC Margaret Lavergne lafcrimestoppers@lusfiber.net
5 LAFAYETTE CRIME STOPPERS, INC Preston Bernard lafcrimestoppers@lusfiber.net
5 LAFAYETTE CRIME STOPPERS, INC Yolanda Senegal lafcrimestoppers@lusfiber.net
5 Lafayette Oxford University Crime Stoppers Jason Welch jlwelch1@olemiss.edu
5 Metro Crime Stoppers of Mississippi A.J. Thornton ajthornton32704@gmail.com
5 Mississippi Coast Crime Stoppers George Brown retcidsa3333@aol.com
5 MS Coast Crime Stoppers Matt Haley matt.haley@harrisoncountysheriff.com
5 New Orleans Crime Stoppers Darlene Cusanza Darlene@crimestoppersgno.org
5 New Orleans Crime Stoppers Leatrice Latimore Jones ldlatimore@nola.gov
5 north mississippi crime stoppers Bill Gann PerryGann69@gmai.com
5 north mississippi crime stoppers STEVE THRASHER PerryGann69@gmai.com
5 Southwest Mississippi Regional Caroline Green calgreen@natchez.ms.us
5 Southwest Mississippi Regional Coretta Drake cdrake@natchez.ms.us
5 Southwest Mississippi Regional Jerry Ford jford@natchez.ms.us
5 Southwest Mississippi Regional Crime Stoppers USA James Bailey invbaileyj@gmail.com
5 ST. LANDRY CRIME STOPPERS BRUCE ALSANDOR b.alsandor@yahoo.com
5 ST. LANDRY CRIME STOPPERS ELIZABETH BERNARD edavis@slpsheriff.com
5 ST. LANDRY CRIME STOPPERS KENNETH LAFLEUR klafleur@earthlink.net
5 ST. LANDRY CRIME STOPPERS MARK LEBLANC mleblanc@slpsheriff.com
5 ST. LANDRY CRIME STOPPERS Senic Batiste senicb@gmail.com
5 State of MS Crime Stoppers Bill Allen SFerriss@dps.ms.gov
5 State of MS Crime Stoppers Dennis Erby SFerriss@dps.ms.gov
5 State of MS Crime Stoppers Leisa McElreath SFerriss@dps.ms.gov
5 State of MS Crime Stoppers Lori Massey SFerriss@dps.ms.gov
5 State of MS Crime Stoppers Marie Clanton SFerriss@dps.ms.gov
5 State of MS Crime Stoppers Suzanne Ferriss SFerriss@dps.ms.gov
6 Bluegrass Crime Stoppers, Inc. Katina May kmay@bluegrasscrimestoppers.com
6 Bluegrass Crime Stoppers, Inc. Kristyn Klingshirn kklingshirn@lexington.ky.gov
6 Clarksville-Montgomery County Crime Stoppers Donna Henderson-Hoyt clarksvillecrimestoppers@gmail.com
6 Clarksville-Montgomery County Crime Stoppers Susan Frank clarksvillecrimestoppers@gmail.com
6 Crime Stoppers Jackson Madison Co Chris Miller realtor.chrismiller@gmail.com
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6 Crime Stoppers Jackson Madison Co Lindsay Kilburn kilburnlindsay@gmail.com
6 Crime Stoppers Jackson Madison Co Mike Johnson kilburnlindsay@gmail.com
6 Crime Stoppers Jackson Madison Co Tawnya Moore tawnyamoore17@gmail.com
6 East TN Valley Crime Stoppers Stacey Payne easttnvalleycrimestoppers@gmail.com
6 KENTUCKIANA CRIME STOPPERS Charles Morris chimealert@aol.com
6 Nashville Crime Stoppers Janet Mollohan mollohan0331@gmail.com
6 Rutherford County Crime Stoppers Clyde Adkison clydecsjr@aol.com
6 South Central Kentucky CrimeStoppers Lauren Henderson lauren.henderson@warren.kyschools.us
6 South Central Kentucky CrimeStoppers Tracey Reprogle tracey.reprogle@ky.gov
7 Central Ohio Crime Stoppers Lore Griffith crimestoppers16038@gmail.com
7 Central Ohio Crime Stoppers Nancy Midura
7 Central Ohio Crime Stoppers Napoleon bell crimestoppers16038@gmail.com
7 Champaign County Crime Stoppers Greg Manzana champaigncscoordinator@gmail.com
7 Crime Stoppers of Central Indiana Cassidy Spencer cassidyspencer@crimetips.org
7 Crime Stoppers of Central Indiana Gary Smart gary_smrt@yahoo.com
7 Crime Stoppers of Central Indiana INC George Taylor jr9554@sbcglobal.net
7 Crime Stoppers of Sangamon and Menard Counties Chris Jones chris.jones@springfield.il.us
7 Crime Stoppers of the Quad Cities Ursula Miniter ursulaminiter@gmail.com
7 Michigan Crime Stoppers Council Thomas Matuszewski princetom@charter.net
7 Mid-Michigan Crime Stoppers Council Kimberly Guest-Marcotte kjguest1976@icloud.com
7 Silent Observer of West Michigan Hayley Strickland hayley@grandrapids.org
7 Silent Observer West Michigan Chris Cameron ccameron@crimestoppersusa.com
8 Crime Stoppers of Minnesota Jackie Williams jwilliams@crimestoppersmn.org
8 Crime Stoppers of Minnesota Nicholas Luciano 9675gappa@gmail.com
8 Milwaukee CS; CS Racine County; WI State CS; CSUSA K Scott Abrams SAbrams@CrimeStoppersUSA.com
9 Crime Stoppers of Reno County, Inc./Crime Stoppers US  Elaine Cloyd ecloyd@crimestoppersusa.com
9 Crime Stoppers of Wichita-Sedgwick County Kristopher Gupilan kgupilan@wichita.gov
9 Crime Stoppers of Wichita-Sedgwick County Sharon Van Horn sharon@wichitacrimecommission.org
9 Gage County Crime Stoppers Jacque Borzekofski jmurphy@beatrice.ne.gov
9 Gage County Crime Stoppers Jay Murphy jmurphy@beatrice.ne.gov
9 Grand Island-Hall County Crime Stoppers Kaisha Herrold knutsonkaisha@gmail.com
9 Grand Island-Hall County Crime Stoppers Taylor Lemburg taylor.lemburg@nejudicial.gov
9 Greater KC Crime Stoppers Christina Ludwig cludwig@kc-crime.org
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9 Greater KC Crime Stoppers Kevin Boehm kboehm@kc-crime.org
9 Greater Springfield Area Crime Stoppers DANIELLE ELLZEY DANIELLE.ELLZEY@SPRINGFIELDMO.GOV
9 GREATER SPRINGFIELD AREA CRIME STOPPERS WHITNEY LAYTON WHITNEY.LAYTON@SPRINGFIELDMO.GOV
9 Lincoln Lancaster County Crime Stoppers Jared Minary nightowl455@hotmail.com
9 Lincoln Lancaster County Crime Stoppers Kroll Elishia elishiakroll77@gmail.com
9 Nebraska Crime Stoppers Michael Henry michael.jo.henry@gmail.com
9 Nebraska State Crime Stoppers Saylor VonSeggern
9 Omaha Crime Stoppers Darci Tierney darcitierney@gmail.com
9 Omaha Crime Stoppers Sarah Martier sarah.martier@cityofomaha.org
9 Saint Charles Crime Stoppers Inc Daniel Gibbons Daniel.Gibbons@stcharlescitymo.gov

10 Capital Area Crime Stoppers Daniela Valdovino daniela@austincrimestoppers.org
10 Crime Stoppers of Midland, Inc Carey Matthews office@midlandcrimestoppers.com
10 Crime Stoppers of Midland, Inc. Angie Valenzuela office@midlandcrimestoppers.com
10 Crime Stoppers of Midland, Inc. Ashley Fuentes office@midlandcrimestoppers.com
10 Crime Stoppers of Midland, Inc. Ismir Cortinas office@midlandcrimestoppers.com
10 Crime Stoppers of Midland, Inc. Jerry Del Angel office@midlandcrimestoppers.com
10 Crime Stoppers of Midland, Inc. Phil Maxwell office@midlandcrimestoppers.com
10 Crime Stoppers of Midland, Inc. Raymond Olivas office@midlandcrimestoppers.com
10 Crime Stoppers of Midland, Inc. Tracy Culler office@midlandcrimestoppers.com
10 Crime Stoppers of Southeast Texas Lisa Jardine office@833tips.com
10 North Texas Crime Stoppers cheryl sinacola sinacolac@yahoo.com
10 Odessa Crime Stoppers, Inc. Susan Rogers odessacrimestoppers@outlook.com
10 Student Crime Stoppers of Amarillo Inc Jarrod Robertson scsofamarillo@gmail.com
10 Texas Crime Stoppers Greg New gnew@gptx.org
10 Texas Crime Stoppers - Office of the Governor Erin Cole
10 Texas Crime Stoppers - Office of the Governor Lyndsay Ysla lyndsay.ysla@gov.texas.gov
10 Texas Crime Stoppers Council Perry Gilmore drperrygilmore@gmail.com
10 Waco Crime Stoppers Allen Miller trey1985ag@gmail.com
10 Waco Crime Stoppers Anita Harris eeyorecmp@gmail.com
10 Waco Crime Stoppers Dena Dieterich wcsddieterich@gmail.com
10 Waco Crime Stoppers, Inc Sofie Martinez SofieM@wacotx.gov
10 Waco Crime Stoppers, Inc. Jevon Moon JevonM@wacotx.gov
11 Albuquerque Metro Crimestoppers Kiki Garcia timsheahan@comcast.net
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11 Albuquerque Metro Crimestoppers Roger Legendre rlegendre83@gmail.com
11 Albuquerque Metro Crimestoppers Tim Sheahan timsheahan@comcast.net
11 Crime Stoppers of Mesa County Brittaney Leturgez brittaneynoel1991@gmail.com
11 Crime Stoppers of Mesa County Deborah Moesser brittaneynoel1991@gmail.com
11 Crime Stoppers of Mesa County Scott Dearborn scottd@gjcity.org
11 Crime Stoppers of Mesa County Shari Zen brittaneynoel1991@gmail.com
11 Eddy  NM County Crimestoppers Joe Kishur jkishur@hotmail.com
11 Metro DENVER CRIME STOPPERS, INC. Sheri Duran sheri.duran@denvergov.org
11 Montrose Regional Crime Stoppers Mark Trimble mtrimble@montrosepd.org
11 Montrose Regional Crime Stoppers Matt Magliaro mmagliaro907@gmail.com
11 Pikes Peak Area Crime Stoppers Howard Black blackhw@aol.com
11 Pueblo Crime Stoppers Crystal Estrada appueblocrimestoppers@gmail.com
11 Pueblo Crime Stoppers Jeff Shay jshay@pueblo.us
12 Crimestoppers of the Sioux Land Norman Dittman mustache@value.net
12 Lincoln County Crime Stoppers Jeremiah Johnson johnsonjd@northplattene.gov
12 Lincoln County Crime Stoppers Kaye Monie kaye@hersheybank.com
12 Sioux Empire Crime Stoppers Chad Krier cpkrier@gmail.com
12 Sioux Empire Crime Stoppers Tim Stark sdtimstark@icloud.com
13 Guam Crime Stoppers Divina Evaristo devar7711@gmail.com
13 Guam Crime Stoppers James McDonald jtmc1959@yahoo.com
13 Guam Crime Stoppers Sallie McDonald salmcd1980@yahoo.com
13 Guam Crime Stoppers Thomas Blas
13 Honolulu Crime Stoppers Edmund Ho eho@honolulu.gov
13 Honolulu Crime Stoppers Jason White jkwhite@honolulucrimestoppers.org
13 LOS ANGELES REGIONAL CRIME STOPPERS NATALIE SALAZAR Nsalazar@lacrimestoppers.org
13 NMI Crime Stoppers Program Mariano Fajardo mariano_fajardo@yahoo.com
13 Sacramento Crime Stoppers Jason Russo jrcpd11@gmail.com
13 Sacramento Valley Crime Stoppers Amy Hein flinkam@gmail.com
13 Sacramento Valley Crime Stoppers Carol Willis dancincl@gmail.com
13 Sacramento Valley Crime Stoppers Tony Saika asaika@sacsheriff.com
13 San Diego County Crime Stoppers Inc David Hoffman dhoffman@guardwest.com
13 San Diego County Crime Stoppers Inc Kristine Hunt kristine@sdcrimestoppers.org
13 Stanislaus Area Crime Stoppers DaShaun Winston stanareacs@gmail.com
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13 Stanislaus Area Crime Stoppers Deandra Wiley mduran@stansheriff.com
13 Stanislaus Area Crime Stoppers Lane Cardoza stanareacs@gmail.com
13 Stanislaus Area Crime Stoppers Stesha Brazil stanareacs@gmail.com
13 Valley Crime Stoppers Aaron Vasquez
13 Valley Crime Stoppers Dale Mendoza
13 Valley Crime Stoppers Erica Magarian emagarian@valleycrimestoppers.org
13 Valley Crime Stoppers Glenna Gates
13 Valley Crime Stoppers John Hustedde
14 Crime Stoppers Tacoma/Pierce County John Cheesman jgcheesman@me.com
14 Tacoma Pierce County Crime Stoppers Laverne Manolovitz Laverne.Manolovitz@piercecountywa.gov

Intl Crime Stoppers Of York Region Bill Snowball
Intl Crime Stoppers Of York Region Dave Forster
Intl Crime Stoppers Of York Region John Nechay
Intl Crime Stoppers Of York Region Leo Ralph
Intl Crime Stoppers Of York Region Steve Alexander
Intl Newfoundland & Labrador Crime Stoppers Lisa Coady lmdray@hotmail.com
Intl Newfoundland & Labrador Crime Stoppers Loriann Leyte lm_leyte@hotmail.com
Intl Newfoundland & Labrador Crime Stoppers Rod Pike rodmpike@me.com
Intl Newfoundland & Labrador Crime Stoppers Zach Towns ztowns@mun.ca

Director of Legal Services - CSUSA Judge Richard Carter richard8126@sbcglobal.net
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